15

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General) Doc# 2124416223 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 09/01/2021 02:47 PM PG: 1 OF 2

THE GRANTOR

KENNETH S. ANTLES, married to Monique Antles of 1928 S. Prairie Ave,

	(Reserved for Recorders Use Only)					
the City	of Chicago County					
of ook	, State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN AND N	O/100				
DOLLARS, (\$10 500 in hand paid,	, and other good and valuable consideration, CONVEY and WARRANT to					
ROSALINA C'ATP ON, a sir	ngle person, of 3415 N Leavitt, Apt 2, Chicago, IL individually					
the following described Rea' FC's	ate situated in the County-of COOK in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See next page for	r legal				
	waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the Si					
	Illinois. SUBJECT TO: General taxes for 2020 and covenants, conditions and restrictions of record and building lines and					
	do not interfere with the current use and enjoyment of the Property; acts done or suffer					
Grantee.						
Permanent Index Number (PIN):	14-30-110-023-1002					
Address of Real Estate:	Address of Real Estate: 2911 N Wester, Ave., Unit 103, Chicago, IL 60618					
	T					
	THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY					
	A lunar					
	DAFED this a day of Anknot 2021					
· //						
1						
Ku	(SEAL) (SEAL)	.)				
PLEASE		,				
	TH S. ANTLES					
TYPE NAME(S)	4					
BELOW	',0					
SIGNATURE(S)						
State of Illinois County of Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, the State					
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Kenneth S Antles					
OFFICIAL SEAL	personally known to be to be the same person whose name subscribed to the fore	egoing				
DANIEL SELTZER	instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _he_ signed, sealed					
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	TATE OF ILLINOIS and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and					
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/23/22	purposes herein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.					
Given under my hand and official s	seal, this 27 day of 5 y 2021					
Given under my hand and official s						
Commission expires	3 hrs. 2022	_				
		F				

This instrument was prepared by Daniel Seltzer, Attorney at Law, 2710 Euclid Ave., Berwyn, IL 60402

(17:21 GNW4570940K 192"

S X P X Y Y SC _ INT RV

2124416223 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

of premises commonly known as

2911 N Western Ave., Unit 103, Chicago, IL 60618

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 103 IN THE RIVER WALK LOFTS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: CERTAIN PARTS OF LOTS IN BLOCK 9, IN CLYBOURN AVENUE ADDITION TO LAKEVIEW AND CHICAGO, IN SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT T " TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00170100, AND AS AMENDED, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED REDCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE EXCLUSIVE PIGHT TO THE USE OF P-47, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT, AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00170100.

PARCEL 3:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, USE AND ENJOYMENT UPON THE PROPERTY AS DEFINED, DESCRIBED AND DECLARED IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS AND COVENANTS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00170099.

PIN: 14-30-116-023-1002

REAL	FSTATE	TRANS	FER TAX
REML	ESIMIE	ILVAIRS	CLINA

07-Aug-2021





116.00 COUNTY: ILLINOIS: 232.00 348 00 TOTAL:

14-30-116-023-1002

20210801624289 | 1-175-652-112

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

JANA C

07-Aug-2021

CHICAG D CTA: TOTAL:

1.740.00 696 00 2,436.00 1

14-30-116-023-1002 20210801624289 1-1/1-001-072

* Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Mail to: